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Graduation
13ABJ

Mahith Balapuwaduge 13ABJ

Amily Chen 13ABJ

Kayven Chen 13ABJ

Mackenzie Gilmore 13ABJ

Taylor Hennig 13ABJ

Josiane Hill 13ABJ

Michael Huang 13ABJ

Sophie Jefferies 13ABJ

Joseph Kim 13ABJ

Alex Kong 13ABJ

Agustina Labandera Santos 13ABJ

Matthew Langdon 13ABJ

Nachito Munoz Clavijo 13ABJ

Avril Ng 13ABJ

Jeet Parbhu 13ABJ

Catherine Porter 13ABJ

Esther Ra 13ABJ

Mitchell Tobin 13ABJ

Theo Walker 13ABJ

Claire Zhou 13ABJ

13BGS
Aya Al Halwani 13BGS

Oscar Baggaley 13BGS

Gemma Bray 13BGS

Eleanor Franklin 13BGS

Binoli Goonatillake 13BGS

Lennart Holzenkaempfer 13BGS

Hannah Jones 13BGS

Jana Lauron 13BGS

Ryan Mercer 13BGS

Siobhan Mostyn-Waldron 13BGS

Erika Ramirez 13BGS

Kymzara Spinetto 13BGS

Jessica Waddams 13BGS

Ian Zhang 13BGS
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13BWJ
Ella Bargh 13BWJ

Kelly Chen 13BWJ

Shota Hamada 13BWJ

Victory Joo 13BWJ

Cici Lei 13BWJ

Ella Liu 13BWJ

Tia Luu 13BWJ

Bronwyn Menzies 13BWJ

Riya Patel 13BWJ

Shakaia Phillips 13BWJ

Bri Sands 13BWJ

Fatima Sultani 13BWJ

Kismet Wang 13BWJ

Karen Yuan 13BWJ

13CHL
Logan Blair 13CHL

Rory Campbell 13CHL

Jennifer Chang 13CHL

Yoon Jae Cho 13CHL

Thomas Cochrane 13CHL

Raymond Fang 13CHL

Siobhan Farr 13CHL

Yanzhuo Huang 13CHL

Grady Kenix 13CHL

Elise Newman 13CHL

Mya Te Aho 13CHL

Alex Tuhuru 13CHL

Ben Zhao 13CHL

13CUC
Aryan Biala 13CUC

Aidan Cleminson 13CUC

Ian Han 13CUC

Eimi Hongo 13CUC

Maia Jefferson 13CUC

Eunseong Kim 13CUC

Randiv Kulathunga 13CUC

Aidan Lee 13CUC

Fereshteh Mohammad-Aslam 13CUC
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Sunny Sun 13CUC

Kota Takane 13CUC

Tyler Thompson 13CUC

Harvey Yalung 13CUC

Senta Yamamoto 13CUC

13GMT
Emily Chao 13GMT

Christy Chen 13GMT

Finlay Clark 13GMT

Tim Currey 13GMT

Jordan Dyer 13GMT

Oli Heaton 13GMT

Tom Hoang 13GMT

Caleb Hutchings 13GMT

Victor Kim 13GMT

Lena Krakowiak 13GMT

Ezra Lewis 13GMT

Aden Li 13GMT

Ben MacDonald 13GMT

Slade Moon 13GMT

Thy Phan 13GMT

Riley Richards 13GMT

Robert Smallridge 13GMT

Nic Whitty 13GMT

13GVK
Tony Chen 13GVK

Jude Dijkstra 13GVK

Ava Donaldson 13GVK

Tavita Faalafi 13GVK

Jane Fernando 13GVK

Sean Hamilton 13GVK

Fuyuka Hattori 13GVK

Chloe Johnston 13GVK

Danny Koshchienko 13GVK

Ysabel Mortlock-Jennison 13GVK

Alex Rickard 13GVK

Bethany Stuart 13GVK

Jiawei Su 13GVK
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13HLK
Emily Allan 13HLK

Vera Borozia 13HLK

Bridie Cameron 13HLK

Kc Chulotai 13HLK

Clayton Cowley 13HLK

Otis Earl 13HLK

Sung Woo Han 13HLK

Trixie Lee 13HLK

Jeremiah Manickam 13HLK

Jasmin McGregor 13HLK

Nico Mennie 13HLK

James Munro 13HLK

Lucius Reynolds 13HLK

Meshwa Soni 13HLK

Leeza Stewart 13HLK

David Sun 13HLK

Rosa Vesty 13HLK

Sandith Welengoda Hewage 13HLK

13JJN
Yi-Yen Carrodus-Chen 13JJN

Jeff Choi 13JJN

Hailey Clark 13JJN

Emma Fletcher 13JJN

Archie Graydon 13JJN

Charlotte Mainwaring 13JJN

Caitlin McGregor 13JJN

Arozo Rafyee 13JJN

Hazel Romero 13JJN

Jordan Shivas 13JJN

Nicole Too 13JJN

Jiaming Yang 13JJN

13JRD
Holly Brixton 13JRD

Peyton Camm 13JRD

Hannah Ferris 13JRD

Charlotte Henshaw 13JRD

Nykita Hirini 13JRD

Joely Kingston 13JRD

Year 13 Graduation and Prizegiving Page 5



Year 13 Graduation and Prizegiving
Burnside High School

Millie Lamond-Aird 13JRD

Nikita-Rose Makaniue 13JRD

Esree McMillan 13JRD

Harrison Morrison 13JRD

Michaela Oliver 13JRD

Jessalyn Richards 13JRD

Nanami Shibata 13JRD

Rachel Watt 13JRD

Florence Zepeda 13JRD

Kaiyu Zhu 13JRD

13KJJ
Eliza Agnew 13KJJ

Malek Connor 13KJJ

Mack Dalzell 13KJJ

Philip Fullerton 13KJJ

Alayna Gutteridge 13KJJ

Lauchlan Harrold 13KJJ

Charlie Ho 13KJJ

Chaeeun Im 13KJJ

James Li 13KJJ

Thomas McCallum 13KJJ

Angel Molines 13KJJ

Katelyn Moore 13KJJ

Zoe Ng 13KJJ

Lucy Nguyen 13KJJ

William Reid 13KJJ

Dylan Smart 13KJJ

13KNC
Jood Almutairi 13KNC

Orlando Apiolaza 13KNC

Rebecca Donaghey 13KNC

Kaspian Evatt 13KNC

William Johnston 13KNC

Camille Lambert 13KNC

Sarah Leng 13KNC

Mike Liu 13KNC

Andante Lodewyk 13KNC

Eric Pang 13KNC

Andrew Plescan 13KNC
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Jerry Qian 13KNC

Oliver Tinker 13KNC

Shougo Uenosono 13KNC

13MTR
Nicholas Carter-Hodder 13MTR

Kirsty Croker 13MTR

Troy Ede 13MTR

Douglas Graydon 13MTR

Roy Hong 13MTR

Deianira Ingua 13MTR

Anthony Mano 13MTR

Zeda Mata'u 13MTR

Emma Maye 13MTR

Youssef Meichael 13MTR

Joshua Moen 13MTR

McKenzie Selinger 13MTR

Cameron Sidaway 13MTR

Braden Sole 13MTR

Jacob Wadley 13MTR

Gabrielle Wereta 13MTR

Zi Long Wu 13MTR

13OLK
Harry Addison 13OLK

Harry Feng 13OLK

Rebecca Hancock 13OLK

Mana Kawano 13OLK

Kathy Lee 13OLK

Jocelyn Lovell 13OLK

Brooklyn Menendez 13OLK

Marwan Mohamed 13OLK

Jack Mudu 13OLK

Bella Nakaroti 13OLK

Cassidy New 13OLK

Grace Oh 13OLK

Hans Pacleb 13OLK

Carter Valenzuela 13OLK

Yufei Zhang 13OLK

Nico Zheng 13OLK
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13OYL
Ryan An 13OYL

Mahgen Clark 13OYL

Joel Fox 13OYL

Mirette Ghobrial 13OYL

Joseph Lowe 13OYL

Vica Maznitsyna 13OYL

Shaun McRoberts 13OYL

Dylan Merkin 13OYL

Nicole Moore 13OYL

Rachel Pang 13OYL

Kai Shields 13OYL

Hannah Stanley 13OYL

Noah Unkovich-Rowe 13OYL

Victor Yung 13OYL

13PZS
Jack Castle 13PZS

Paris Chin 13PZS

Sarah Faulkner 13PZS

Oscar Fischer 13PZS

Alyssa Holton 13PZS

Jess Huang 13PZS

Arshnoor Kashyap 13PZS

Jason Mei 13PZS

Max Mulvihill 13PZS

Sean Naruman 13PZS

Zion Park 13PZS

Taylah Peek 13PZS

Chloe Roberts 13PZS

Teeaba Teweru 13PZS

Abdalla Weza 13PZS

Steven Ye 13PZS

13RES
Zahra Ahmadi 13RES

Aris Barounis 13RES

Xander Burns 13RES

Gabriel Edwards 13RES

Olivia Gainsford 13RES

Jayden Jachi 13RES
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Blake Jackson 13RES

Caleb Johnson 13RES

Sohan Kuruppu 13RES

Josh Lamb 13RES

Julia Lee 13RES

Taralina Lesatele 13RES

Andy Moon 13RES

Joshua Sapsford 13RES

Holly Sillifant 13RES

Mathew Song 13RES

Abbigail Vincent Kumm 13RES

Zak Yenice 13RES

13SFK
Lewis Blanchet 13SFK

Dublin Boon 13SFK

Benjamin Evans 13SFK

Alkmini Giannakogiorgou 13SFK

Taylah Holdem 13SFK

Dylan Jonkers 13SFK

Daniel Joung 13SFK

Wil Karras 13SFK

Mark Kim 13SFK

Will Knight 13SFK

Noah Landon-Lane 13SFK

Leon Lin 13SFK

Callum Maule 13SFK

Sahel Mohammadi 13SFK

Archie Ovens 13SFK

Cameron Peterson 13SFK

Noah Webster 13SFK

Johnny Yan 13SFK

13SRT
Mark Chang 13SRT

Annabelle Cheah 13SRT

Kyung-min Cho 13SRT

Jayden Choi 13SRT

James Churchill 13SRT

Polina Collins 13SRT

Benjamin Davey 13SRT
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Alisa Fife 13SRT

Pavle Filipovic 13SRT

Eric Huang 13SRT

Karen Huang 13SRT

Ayamo Koide 13SRT

Matthew Mercer 13SRT

James O'Connor 13SRT

Evelyn Orange 13SRT

Amirsina Sadeghi 13SRT

Chloe Son 13SRT

Isabel Sun 13SRT

Aida Ting 13SRT

Sho Woodhouse 13SRT

13TKB
Lilia Aknine 13TKB

Tarsha Ali'iva'a 13TKB

Sophie Bates 13TKB

Jacob Beardsley 13TKB

Mya Beswick 13TKB

Shannon Butt 13TKB

Summer Dix 13TKB

Lilian Graham 13TKB

Jungmin Jo 13TKB

Harjas Khural 13TKB

Jax Kinley 13TKB

Alysia Ono 13TKB

Caleb Scott 13TKB

Paulette Tukua 13TKB

Zephanie Vinluan 13TKB

Hannah Worrall 13TKB

Victoria Zhu 13TKB

Graduation with Merit
13ABJ

Matthew Graham 13ABJ

Samuel Kennedy 13ABJ

13BGS
Leah Hood 13BGS

Siwon Lee 13BGS
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Bryah Moriarty 13BGS

13BWJ
Helena Memari 13BWJ

13CHL
Anna Sawyer 13CHL

Ritvik Sharma 13CHL

13CUC
William Ling 13CUC

13GMT
Alisha Sangwan 13GMT

13GVK
Lena Ahn 13GVK

Abby Bishop 13GVK

13HLK
Molly Stagg 13HLK

Sian Stevens 13HLK

13JJN
Lauren Mauger 13JJN

Bareera Rayeeda 13JJN

13KJJ
Philip Sharpe 13KJJ

13KNC
Anna Christensen 13KNC

Jess Ianev 13KNC

13MTR
Perry Doan 13MTR

Alia Govin-Fowler 13MTR

Sky Liu 13MTR

13OLK
Mikaela Baker 13OLK

Alfie Trafford 13OLK

Jhetro Viloria 13OLK

13OYL
Hana Gray 13OYL

13RES
Angel Vidal 13RES
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13SRT
Oscar Chin 13SRT

Jasmine Clancy 13SRT

Felix Halford 13SRT

Jason Li 13SRT

Cole Stevens 13SRT

Jacky Zhang 13SRT

Nick Zheng 13SRT

13TKB
Michaela Bayly 13TKB

Fletcher McClelland 13TKB

Graduation with Distinction
13ABJ

Jorja Dann 13ABJ

Dev Pandya 13ABJ

13BGS
Lily Burt 13BGS

Shawn Clancy 13BGS

Josi Hamill 13BGS

Emily Zhang 13BGS

13BWJ
Jess Grantham 13BWJ

Yui Kusunoki 13BWJ

13CHL
Aarya Advilkar 13CHL

Dylan Blundell 13CHL

Emma Gibson 13CHL

Taylah Harris 13CHL

Janvi Puri 13CHL

Sarah Ung 13CHL

Vanessa Wood-Lin 13CHL

13CUC
Olivia Wilton 13CUC

13GVK
Jacob Barnes 13GVK

13JJN
Libby Gillespie-Rowell 13JJN

Kerziah Head 13JJN
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Corinne Munro 13JJN

Annelise Tan 13JJN

Tracy Xu 13JJN

13JRD
Hayley Clutterbuck 13JRD

Charlotte Lambie 13JRD

McKenzie Oliver 13JRD

Siniva Tuilagi 13JRD

Natalie Wu 13JRD

13KJJ
Dannielle Drew 13KJJ

Hayley Escott 13KJJ

13KNC
Joana Moutinho Nogueira 13KNC

13MTR
Theodore Hua 13MTR

Emma Sinclair 13MTR

13OLK
Selina Li 13OLK

13OYL
Ollianda Clinton 13OYL

Althea James 13OYL

13PZS
Danna Zhu 13PZS

13SFK
Sam Lamont 13SFK

13SRT
Angela Chen 13SRT

Tim Fisher-Taylor 13SRT

Helaman Hatcher 13SRT

Carol Khor 13SRT

Jack Milner 13SRT

James Wang 13SRT

13TKB
Negin Ketabati 13TKB

Service to the School
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Platinum
Mahith Balapuwaduge 13ABJ

Kayven Chen 13ABJ

Matthew Graham 13ABJ

Josiane Hill 13ABJ

Samuel Kennedy 13ABJ

Agustina Labandera Santos 13ABJ

Avril Ng 13ABJ

Dev Pandya 13ABJ

Catherine Porter 13ABJ

Claire Zhou 13ABJ

Aya Al Halwani 13BGS

Gemma Bray 13BGS

Lily Burt 13BGS

Erika Ramirez 13BGS

Emily Zhang 13BGS

Jess Grantham 13BWJ

Helena Memari 13BWJ

Bronwyn Menzies 13BWJ

Riya Patel 13BWJ

Aarya Advilkar 13CHL

Dylan Blundell 13CHL

Jennifer Chang 13CHL

Raymond Fang 13CHL

Siobhan Farr 13CHL

Emma Gibson 13CHL

Taylah Harris 13CHL

Elise Newman 13CHL

Janvi Puri 13CHL

Anna Sawyer 13CHL

Ritvik Sharma 13CHL

Mya Te Aho 13CHL

Sarah Ung 13CHL

Ian Han 13CUC

Eimi Hongo 13CUC

Maia Jefferson 13CUC

Olivia Wilton 13CUC

Emily Chao 13GMT

Jordan Dyer 13GMT
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Lena Krakowiak 13GMT

Thy Phan 13GMT

Alisha Sangwan 13GMT

Lena Ahn 13GVK

Abby Bishop 13GVK

Chloe Johnston 13GVK

Alex Rickard 13GVK

Bethany Stuart 13GVK

Sung Woo Han 13HLK

Meshwa Soni 13HLK

Molly Stagg 13HLK

Rosa Vesty 13HLK

Jeff Choi 13JJN

Lauren Mauger 13JJN

Arozo Rafyee 13JJN

Bareera Rayeeda 13JJN

Annelise Tan 13JJN

Nicole Too 13JJN

Tracy Xu 13JJN

Charlotte Lambie 13JRD

Millie Lamond-Aird 13JRD

Harrison Morrison 13JRD

McKenzie Oliver 13JRD

Siniva Tuilagi 13JRD

Natalie Wu 13JRD

Florence Zepeda 13JRD

Eliza Agnew 13KJJ

Charlie Ho 13KJJ

Chaeeun Im 13KJJ

Angel Molines 13KJJ

Zoe Ng 13KJJ

Lucy Nguyen 13KJJ

Dylan Smart 13KJJ

Anna Christensen 13KNC

Camille Lambert 13KNC

Sarah Leng 13KNC

Eric Pang 13KNC

Briana Wilson 13KNC

Kirsty Croker 13MTR
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Perry Doan 13MTR

Alia Govin-Fowler 13MTR

Emma Maye 13MTR

Braden Sole 13MTR

Jacob Wadley 13MTR

Rebecca Hancock 13OLK

Selina Li 13OLK

Cassidy New 13OLK

Grace Oh 13OLK

Jhetro Viloria 13OLK

Ollianda Clinton 13OYL

Mirette Ghobrial 13OYL

Althea James 13OYL

Dylan Merkin 13OYL

Rachel Pang 13OYL

Kai Shields 13OYL

Hannah Stanley 13OYL

Alyssa Holton 13PZS

Sean Naruman 13PZS

Taylah Peek 13PZS

Chloe Roberts 13PZS

Abdalla Weza 13PZS

Olivia Gainsford 13RES

Sohan Kuruppu 13RES

Julia Lee 13RES

Angel Vidal 13RES

Taylah Holdem 13SFK

Dylan Jonkers 13SFK

Will Knight 13SFK

Archie Ovens 13SFK

Mark Chang 13SRT

Annabelle Cheah 13SRT

Angela Chen 13SRT

Oscar Chin 13SRT

Kyung-min Cho 13SRT

Polina Collins 13SRT

Benjamin Davey 13SRT

Pavle Filipovic 13SRT

Felix Halford 13SRT
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Eric Huang 13SRT

Karen Huang 13SRT

Carol Khor 13SRT

Evelyn Orange 13SRT

Cole Stevens 13SRT

Aida Ting 13SRT

James Wang 13SRT

Sho Woodhouse 13SRT

Nick Zheng 13SRT

Lilia Aknine 13TKB

Sophie Bates 13TKB

Mya Beswick 13TKB

Jungmin Jo 13TKB

Alysia Ono 13TKB

Gold
Cici Lei 13BWJ

Tia Luu 13BWJ

Ben MacDonald 13GMT

Sandith Welengoda Hewage 13HLK

Kerziah Head 13JJN

Charlotte Mainwaring 13JJN

Hayley Escott 13KJJ

Alayna Gutteridge 13KJJ

Joana Moutinho Nogueira 13KNC

Emma Sinclair 13MTR

Hana Gray 13OYL

Aris Barounis 13RES

Abbigail Vincent Kumm 13RES

Helaman Hatcher 13SRT

Jason Li 13SRT

Matthew Mercer 13SRT

Jacky Zhang 13SRT

Negin Ketabati 13TKB

Silver
Jorja Dann 13ABJ

Mackenzie Gilmore 13ABJ

Taylor Hennig 13ABJ

Esther Ra 13ABJ

Binoli Goonatillake 13BGS
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Josi Hamill 13BGS

Leah Hood 13BGS

Jana Lauron 13BGS

Victory Joo 13BWJ

Aotea Mihaka 13BWJ

Thomas Cochrane 13CHL

Grady Kenix 13CHL

Eunseong Kim 13CUC

Fereshteh Mohammad-Aslam 13CUC

Tyler Thompson 13CUC

Finlay Clark 13GMT

Tim Currey 13GMT

Robert Smallridge 13GMT

Jane Fernando 13GVK

Emily Allan 13HLK

Vera Borozia 13HLK

Misitana Fili 13HLK

Corinne Munro 13JJN

Hazel Romero 13JJN

Jordan Shivas 13JJN

Holly Brixton 13JRD

Nikita-Rose Makaniue 13JRD

Jessalyn Richards 13JRD

James Li 13KJJ

Katelyn Moore 13KJJ

Philip Sharpe 13KJJ

Orlando Apiolaza 13KNC

Kaspian Evatt 13KNC

Deianira Ingua 13MTR

Joshua Moen 13MTR

Cameron Sidaway 13MTR

Harry Addison 13OLK

Kathy Lee 13OLK

Hans Pacleb 13OLK

Oscar Fischer 13PZS

Zion Park 13PZS

Zahra Ahmadi 13RES

Caleb Johnson 13RES

Josh Lamb 13RES
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Andy Moon 13RES

Sahel Mohammadi 13SFK

Jasmine Clancy 13SRT

Alisa Fife 13SRT

Ayamo Koide 13SRT

Jack Milner 13SRT

Lilian Graham 13TKB

Caleb Scott 13TKB

Hannah Worrall 13TKB

Special Award
David Given Environmental Trophy

Eimi Hongo 13CUC

Dux
Janvi Puri 13CHL

Dux Medal
Janvi Puri 13CHL

Proxime Accessit
Carol Khor 13SRT

Proxime Accessit Medal
Carol Khor 13SRT

Peter Rowe Cup for Musicanship
Dylan Blundell 13CHL

Head Prefect
Dylan Blundell 13CHL

Head Prefect
Lily Burt 13BGS

Deputy Head Prefect
Aarya Advilkar 13CHL

Deputy Head Prefect
Taylah Peek 13PZS

Cross Cup
Ezra Lewis 13GMT

Christine Bull Cup for General Excellence
Emma Gibson 13CHL

Arnold Foley Cup for General Excellence
Dev Pandya 13ABJ
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Hugh McDougall Rankin Education Trust
Emma Gibson 13CHL

Te Taonga Roopu-Reipa Prize
Taylah Peek 13PZS

Noeline Clark Scholarship - for General Excellence
Aarya Advilkar 13CHL

Hayley Escott 13KJJ

Braden Sole 13MTR

Rebecca Hancock 13OLK

Jhetro Viloria 13OLK

Paris Chin 13PZS

Tim Fisher-Taylor 13SRT

Carol Khor 13SRT

Cole Stevens 13SRT

Sho Woodhouse 13SRT

Turner Cup for Service to the Library
Emma Gibson 13CHL

The Burnside High School Cup
Annelise Tan 13JJN

The Principal's Trophy
Camille Lambert 13KNC

The Burnside High School Cup
Jungmin Jo 13TKB

The Burnside High School Cup
Maia Jefferson 13CUC

The Brightlights Cup
Samuel Kennedy 13ABJ

The Burnside High School Cup
Matthew Graham 13ABJ

The Lite Site Award
Felix Halford 13SRT

The 1976 School Council Cup
Ollianda Clinton 13OYL

Outstanding Contribution to the Performing Arts Cup
Lily Burt 13BGS

Suzanne Hay Cup for Creative Writing
Josi Hamill 13BGS
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Prime Minister's Vocational Excellence Award
McKenzie Oliver 13JRD

Board of Trustees Award
Dev Pandya 13ABJ

Sportswoman of the Year
Rosa Vesty 13HLK

Taylah Holdem 13SFK

University of Canterbury
Alex Rickard 13GVK

Outstanding Achievement in Sport
Paris Chin 13PZS

The Smokefree Cup
Sho Woodhouse 13SRT

Hospitality
Dylan Merkin 13OYL

Accounting
1st Place

Tim Fisher-Taylor 13SRT

Art History
1st Place

Olivia Wilton 13CUC

The Burnside High School Cup
Olivia Wilton 13CUC

Excellence
Jess Ianev 13KNC

Biology
1st Place

Janvi Puri 13CHL

The Burnside High School Cup
Janvi Puri 13CHL

Excellence
Ritvik Sharma 13CHL

Kerziah Head 13JJN

Bareera Rayeeda 13JJN

Tracy Xu 13JJN

Carol Khor 13SRT
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Jason Li 13SRT

Building and Construction
1st Place

Theodore Hua 13MTR

Excellence
Ari Hassan 13OYL

Business Studies
1st Place

Charlotte Lambie 13JRD

Excellence
Siwon Lee 13BGS

Angel Vidal 13RES

Cambridge Pure Mathematics
1st Place

Helaman Hatcher 13SRT

Excellence
Angela Chen 13SRT

Jasmine Clancy 13SRT

Cole Stevens 13SRT

Jacky Zhang 13SRT

Nick Zheng 13SRT

Chemistry
1st Place

James Wang 13SRT

The Burnside High School Cup
James Wang 13SRT

Excellence
Emma Gibson 13CHL

Janvi Puri 13CHL

Anna Sawyer 13CHL

Sarah Ung 13CHL

Carol Khor 13SRT

Jason Li 13SRT

Chemistry & Physics
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The Robert Glue Trophy
Janvi Puri 13CHL

Chinese
1st Place

Taylah Harris 13CHL

Classical Studies
1st Place

Vanessa Wood-Lin 13CHL

The Boxer Bust
Vanessa Wood-Lin 13CHL

Excellence
Lauren Mauger 13JJN

Mikaela Baker 13OLK

Dance
1st Place

Annelise Tan 13JJN

The Principal's Cup for Excellence in Senior Dance
Annelise Tan 13JJN

Excellence
Hana Gray 13OYL

Design and Visual Communication
1st Place

Carol Khor 13SRT

Excellence
Helena Memari 13BWJ

Olivia Wilton 13CUC

Digital Technologies - Computer and Electrical Engineering
1st Place

Aarya Advilkar 13CHL

Digital Technologies - Interactive Game Design
1st Place

Jack Milner 13SRT

Excellence
Samuel Kennedy 13ABJ
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Digital Technologies - Product and Digital Design
1st Place

Kerziah Head 13JJN

Excellence
Matthew Graham 13ABJ

Digital Technologies - Software Engineering and Computer Science
1st Place

Angela Chen 13SRT

Excellence
Felix Halford 13SRT

Digital Technology
The Burnside High School Cup for General Excellence

Matthew Mercer 13SRT

Digital Technology
The Burnside High School Cup for Overall Excellence

Matthew Graham 13ABJ

Drama
1st Place

Lily Burt 13BGS

The Burnside High School Cup
Lily Burt 13BGS

The Jill Cutler Cup
Lily Burt 13BGS

Early Childhood Studies
1st Place

Hayley Clutterbuck 13JRD

Economics
1st Place

Helaman Hatcher 13SRT

The Burnside High School Cup
Helaman Hatcher 13SRT

Excellence
Tim Fisher-Taylor 13SRT

Engineering
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1st Place
Theodore Hua 13MTR

Excellence
William Ling 13CUC

English
1st Place

Janvi Puri 13CHL

The Turner Trophy
Janvi Puri 13CHL

Excellence
Dev Pandya 13ABJ

Taylah Harris 13CHL

Sarah Ung 13CHL

Alisha Sangwan 13GMT

Lena Ahn 13GVK

Abby Bishop 13GVK

Kerziah Head 13JJN

Angela Chen 13SRT

Carol Khor 13SRT

English as a Second Language
1st Place

Yui Kusunoki 13BWJ

Excellence
Sky Liu 13MTR

Food & Nutrition
1st Place

Natalie Wu 13JRD

The May Cushen Memorial Cup
Natalie Wu 13JRD

French
1st Place

Hayley Escott 13KJJ

Geography
1st Place

Tracy Xu 13JJN
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The Burnside High School Cup
Tracy Xu 13JJN

The BC Hays Cup - Practical/Field Work
Philip Sharpe 13KJJ

Excellence
Josi Hamill 13BGS

Anna Sawyer 13CHL

Anna Christensen 13KNC

Health
1st Place

Sarah Ung 13CHL

Excellence
Molly Stagg 13HLK

History
1st Place

Dev Pandya 13ABJ

The Burnside High School Cup
Dev Pandya 13ABJ

Excellence
Leah Hood 13BGS

Lena Ahn 13GVK

Hospitality - Cuisine and Coffee
1st Place

McKenzie Oliver 13JRD

Hospitality - Culinary Design
1st Place

Joana Moutinho Nogueira 13KNC

Excellence
Abby Bishop 13GVK

Hospitality - Food Studies
1st Place

Siniva Tuilagi 13JRD

Hospitality
The Copper Pot - General Excellence

Joana Moutinho Nogueira 13KNC
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Japanese
1st Place

James Wang 13SRT

Legal Studies
1st Place

Libby Gillespie-Rowell 13JJN

The Joan Small Cup
Libby Gillespie-Rowell 13JJN

Excellence
Philip Sharpe 13KJJ

Materials Technology - Extension
1st Place

Emma Sinclair 13MTR

Excellence
Sian Stevens 13HLK

Mathematics with Calculus
1st Place

Janvi Puri 13CHL

The Burnside High School Cup
Janvi Puri 13CHL

Excellence
Emma Gibson 13CHL

Alisha Sangwan 13GMT

Media Studies
1st Place

Ollianda Clinton 13OYL

The Press Cup
Ollianda Clinton 13OYL

Excellence
Alia Govin-Fowler 13MTR

Music - MUC
1st Place

Dylan Blundell 13CHL

Music - MUO
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1st Place
Emily Zhang 13BGS

The Burnside High School Cup
Emily Zhang 13BGS

Music - Conducting
1st Place

Althea James 13OYL

Music - Technology
1st Place

Josi Hamill 13BGS

Physical Education
1st Place

Jorja Dann 13ABJ

The Burnside High School Cup
Jorja Dann 13ABJ

Excellence
Bryah Moriarty 13BGS

Physics
1st Place

Carol Khor 13SRT

The Jenny Calder Cup
Carol Khor 13SRT

Excellence
Emma Gibson 13CHL

Taylah Harris 13CHL

Janvi Puri 13CHL

Sarah Ung 13CHL

Jhetro Viloria 13OLK

James Wang 13SRT

Science
1st Place

Jacob Barnes 13GVK

Spanish
1st Place

Janvi Puri 13CHL
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Sports Leadership and Performance
1st Place

Sam Lamont 13SFK

Excellence
Alfie Trafford 13OLK

Statistics
1st Place

Jiayi Zheng 12WHG
M

The Burnside High School Cup
Jiayi Zheng 12WHG

M
Excellence

Ritvik Sharma 13CHL

Angela Chen 13SRT

Oscar Chin 13SRT

Tim Fisher-Taylor 13SRT

Textiles Technology
1st Place

Selina Li 13OLK

Tourism
1st Place

Corinne Munro 13JJN

The Burnside High School Cup
Corinne Munro 13JJN

Visual Arts
Overall Excellence in Visual Art

Bronwyn Menzies 13BWJ

Visual Arts Photography
Photo Life Award

Jess Grantham 13BWJ

Visual Art Design
1st Place

Kerziah Head 13JJN

The Burnside High School Cup
Kerziah Head 13JJN
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Excellence
Perry Doan 13MTR

Visual Art Painting
1st Place

Shawn Clancy 13BGS

The Burnside High School Cup
Shawn Clancy 13BGS

Excellence
Angela Chen 13SRT

Visual Art Photography
1st Place

Jess Grantham 13BWJ

The Burnside High School Cup
Jess Grantham 13BWJ

Excellence
Alia Govin-Fowler 13MTR

Visual Art Printmaking
1st Place

Negin Ketabati 13TKB

The Burnside High School Cup
Negin Ketabati 13TKB

Excellence
Michaela Bayly 13TKB

Visual Art Sculpture
1st Place

Danna Zhu 13PZS

The Burnside High School Cup
Danna Zhu 13PZS

Vocational Studies
1st Place

Dannielle Drew 13KJJ

Excellence
Fletcher McClelland 13TKB

Korean Language Award
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Korean Language Award
Jasmin McGregor 13HLK
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